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FALL 2018
DAY       DATE    EVENT                              COURSE                   SITE                        TIME 
Friday       9/7/18      Kirtland CC Invitational             The Quest                       Houghton Lake, MI       10:00 a.m.

Friday       9/14/18    Sam Kromer Invitational           Port Huron Elks GC        Port Huron, MI              10:00 a.m.

Monday    9/17/18    Henry Ford C Invitational          Rackham GC                  Huntington Woods, MI  10:00 a.m.

Monday    10/1/18    Thomas Howard Jr.                  Lakes of Taylor                Taylor, MI                      10:00 a.m.
                                Memorial Tournament                                                      

Monday    10/8/18    Schoolcraft C Invitational          Walnut Creek GC            South Lyon, MI              10:00 a.m.

SPRING 2019
DAY      DATE     EVENT                              COURSE                   SITE                        TIME 
Friday      4/12/19     Oakland CC Invitational            Pontiac CC                     Waterford, MI                9:00 a.m.

Monday   4/22/19     Mott CC Invitational                  Flint Elks GC                   Grand Blanc, MI            10:00 a.m.

Friday      4/26/19     St. Clair CC Invitational            Port Huron GC                Fort Gratiot, MI             9:30 a.m.

Monday   4/29/19     Delta College Invitational         Bay Valley GC                Bay City, MI                  9:00 a.m.

Monday   5/6/19       MCCAA Tournament                 TBA                                 TBA                              9:00 a.m.

Tuesday  5/7/19       MCCAA Tournament                 TBA                                 TBA                              9:00 a.m.

Monday   5/13/19     NJCAA Region XII                    Bedford Valley GC          Battle Creek, MI            9:00 a.m.
                                Tournament                               

Tuesday  5/14/19     NJCAA Region XII                    Bedford Valley GC          Battle Creek, MI            9:00 a.m.
                                Tournament

Tuesday  5/21/19     NJCAA Division II                     Swan Lake Resort          Plymouth, IN                 7:00 a.m.

Tuesday  5/22/19     NJCAA Division II                     Swan Lake Resort          Plymouth, IN                 7:00 a.m.

Tuesday  5/23/19     NJCAA Division II                     Swan Lake Resort          Plymouth, IN                 7:00 a.m.

Tuesday  5/24/19     NJCAA Division II                     Swan Lake Resort          Plymouth, IN                 7:00 a.m.


